

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21498/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2009 in RP No. 366/2006
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

MADAN LAL ARORA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING DEVT.AUTHORITY Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Bharti, Adv.
Ms. Laxmibai Leitanthem, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(Nidhi Chugh) (Indu Satija)
Sr. P.A. Court Master