

1
ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21498/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 22/05/2009 in RP No. 366/2006 of
The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

MADAN LAL ARORA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING DEVT.AUTHORITY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Bharti, Adv.
Ms. Laxmibai Leitanthem, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kothar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(Deepak Joshi)
Sr. P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master