

ITEM NO.109

Court 13 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10215/2010

MADAN LAL ARORA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-08-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list on 12.08.2021.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER